2016 MULE PRO-DX" EPS DIESEL ~ 'awasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Steering Wheel

F2311

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2016 MULE PRO-DX" EPS DIESEL ~ Kawasaks

PARTS LIST
Steering Wheel

ITEM NAME

COVER,HORN SWITCH (Ref # 14092)

HANDLE (Ref # 46003)

MARK,CENTER LOGO,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054)
WASHER,12.1X25X1.6 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,15X25X1.6 (Ref # 92200A)
NUT,LOCK,12MM (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
14092-1029
46003-0595
56054-1188
92200-0455
92200-0460
92210-1249
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